TECHNICAL DATA
RANGE
Le
tte
r m
ar
ki
ng Maximum anchorage depth Minimum anchorage depth Thread

65
20
057763
8X75/15 D 15 75 057764
8X90/30 E 30 - 90 057765
8X120/60 G 60 120 057766
10X85/25-5 D
60 68
5
75 120 40 48
25
55 100 10 10 12
85
45
057768
10X90/30-10 E 10 30 90 057769
10X100/40-20 F 20 40 100 057770
10X120/60-40 G 40 60 120 057771
10X140/80-60 I 60 80 140 057772
10X160/100-80 - 80 100 160 057773
12X105/30-10 F
70 80
10
90 140 50 60
30
70 100 12 12 14
105
60
057775
12X115/40-20 G 20 40 115 057776
12X135/60-40 I 40 60 135 057777
12X155/80-60 J 60 80 155 057796
12X180/105-85 L 85 105 180 057779
16X145/45-25 I
85 98
25
110 170 65 78
45
90 130 16 16 18
145
110
057781
16X170/70-50 K 50 70 170 057782
16X180/80-60 L 60 80 180 057783
20X170/30 K
100 113
30
130 200 - - - - 20 20 22

8X130/70 I 70 130 057667
10X160/100-80 J 60 68 80 75 120 40 48 100 55 100 10 10 12 160 45 057668
12X135/60-40 I
70 80
40
90 140
50 60
60
70 100
12 12 14
135
60
057669
12X155/80-60 J 60 80 155 057670
12X180/105-85 L 85 105 180 057671
12X220/123* O 123 - - - - - 220 057672
12X255/158* R 158 - - - - - 255 057673
16X180/80-60 L
85 98
60
105 170
65 78 80 105 170
16 16 18
180 110 057675
16X220/100* O 100 - - - - - 220 100 057676
16X250/130* Q 130 - - - - - 250 100 057677
d0
heftfix
hmin
h0df